
Designed by Ells

HEMMING
Patch Hole
Replace Zipper 
Replace Button(s) 
Repair Fly 
Repair Seams 
Hem Repair

$5.99
$9.99
$3 ea 

$12.00
$5.00

$10.00

ALTERATIONS

Hem Pant 
Hem Dress or Skirt 
Hem Dress or Skirt with Lining 
Hem Shirt Sleeve
Hem Coat Sleeve
Hem Jacket/Coat 

$15.00
$20.00
$30.00
$12.00
$15.00
$18.00

Take in Pant
Let out Pant
Take in Skirt
Let out Skirt
Take in Dress
Let out Dress
Take in Shirt
Let out Shirt
Take in Jacket/Coat
Shorten Pant or Sleeve
Shorten Dress or Skirt

$30.00
$35.00
$20.00
$25.00
$35.00
$40.00
$20.00
$25.00
$35.00
$15.00
$12.00

REPAIRS

PRICE LIST

T A I L O R I N G


