Designed by Ells TAILORING

PRICE LIST PRICE LIST

HEMMING

REPAIRS

Hem Pant	\$15.00	Patch Hole	\$5.99
Hem Dress or Skirt	\$20.00	Replace Zipper	\$9.99
Hem Dress or Skirt with Lining	\$30.00	Replace Button(s)	\$3 ea
Hem Shirt Sleeve	\$12.00	Repair Fly	\$12.00
Hem Coat Sleeve	\$15.00	Repair Seams	\$5.00
Hem Jacket/Coat	\$18.00	Hem Repair	\$10.00

ALTERATIONS

Take in Pant	\$30.00
Let out Pant	\$35.00
Take in Skirt	\$20.00
Let out Skirt	\$25.00
Take in Dress	\$35.00
Let out Dress	\$40.00
Take in Shirt	\$20.00
Let out Shirt	\$25.00
Take in Jacket/Coat	\$35.00
Shorten Pant or Sleeve	\$15.00
Shorten Dress or Skirt	\$12.00

